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M-730580 Exp. 12/31/2025

          WEST 
S8	  Will Taylor
S9	 Jim Parrish
N9	 Hannah Archer
N10	 Leo Nemanov

       SOUTH 
S1	 Steve Bilo
S2	 Aaron Shapiro
S3	 Ryan Wilson 
S11 	 Dan Robinson

NORTHERN DIVISION
Michael Buchanan

610.299.7878

SOUTHERN DIVISION
Pete Wehle, CIMA®

727.417.6553

INTERMEDIARY SALES TEAM

     NORTHEAST 
N1	 Justin Lauri
N2	 Chad Stone
N3	 Casey Hendrickson
N4	 Nate McCurdy
N11 	 Matt Calos

     MIDWEST 
S4	 Brad Hinchy
S6	 Jeff Snyder
S7	 Addison Thornton
S10	 Rich Davis

 GREAT LAKES 
S5	 Jason Feinman
S12	  Jim Paccione
N7	 Joe Tierney
N8	 Greg Supple

     SOUTHEAST 
N5	 Joe Centofonti
N6	 John Erb
N12	 Ed Cook 
N13	 Elizabeth Ferreri 



M-730580 Exp. 12/31/2025

WEST

MARKET LEADER

S8 - AZ, CO, NM, NV, UT Will Taylor, CIMA® 727.421.5903 will.taylor@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

S9 - South CA, HI Jim Parrish 858.525.1791 jim.parrish@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

N9 - North CA Hannah Archer 415.521.0120 hannah.archer@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

N10 - AK, ID, MT, OR,  
          WA, WY Leo Nemanov 720.462.4483 leo.nemanov@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

INTERNAL TEAM

Brandon Castle 
Marko Palios 

727.573.3817
727.573.3822

brandon.castle@rjinvestmentmanagement.com
marko.palios@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

GREAT LAKES

MARKET LEADER

S5 - MI Jason Feinman 248.444.6131 jason.feinman@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

S12 - IN Jim Paccione 317.504.6099 jim.paccione@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

N7 - IA, MN, ND, SD, 
        West WI Joe Tierney 781.346.3070 joe.tierney@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

N8 - IL, East WI Gregory Supple, CIMA® 630.465.6107 greg.supple@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

INTERNAL TEAM

Joey Daniel
Buck Ryan 

727.573.3810
727.573.3827

joey.daniel@rjinvestmentmanagement.com
buck.ryan@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

NORTHEAST

MARKET LEADER

N1 - North NJ, NYC Justin Lauri, CFA 646.568.0310 justin.lauri@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

N2 - CT, RI, MA Chad Stone 401.330.0724 chad.stone@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

N3 - OH Casey Hendrickson 727.543.2502 casey.hendrickson@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

N4 - DE, East PA, South NJ Nate McCurdy 202.281.0689 nate.mccurdy@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

N11 - ME, NH, Upstate NY, 
           West PA, VT Matt Calos 978.604.8052 matt.calos@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

INTERNAL TEAM 

Alex Dietz
Joe Scaglione

727.573.3835
727.573.3840

alex.dietz@rjinvestmentmanagement.com
joe.scaglione@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

MIDWEST

MARKET LEADER

S4 - South TX Brad Hinchy 713.898.4514 brad.hinchy@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

S6 - North TX, OK Jeff Snyder 609.647.9645 jeff.snyder@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

S7 - AR, LA, MS Addison Thornton 720.639.1774 addison.thornton@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

S10 - KS, MO, NE Rich Davis 727.483.4996 rich.davis@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

INTERNAL TEAM

Mike Schaefer
Nolan Mahaney

727.573.3811
727.573.3828

mike.schaefer@rjinvestmentmanagement.com
nolan.mahaney@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

SOUTHEAST

MARKET LEADER

N5 - TN Joe Centofonti 585.509.0370 joe.centofonti@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

N6 - SC, NC John Erb 813.526.0819 john.erb@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

N12 - DC, MD Ed Cook 443.742.6117 ed.cook@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

N13 - KY, VA, WV Elizabeth Ferreri 502.419.2382 elizabeth.ferreri@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

INTERNAL TEAM

Crystal Fowler
Andrew Travers 

720.462.4486
727.573.3821

crystal.fowler@rjinvestmentmanagement.com
andrew.travers@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

SOUTH

MARKET LEADER

S1 - AL, GA Steve Bilo 484.645.6717 steve.bilo@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

S2 - Central West FL Aaron Shapiro 727.304.9737 aaron.shapiro@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

S3 - South FL Ryan Wilson, CIMA® 305.563.0001 ryan.wilson@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

S11 - North FL Daniel Robinson 813.545.2842 daniel.robinson@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

INTERNAL TEAM

Andrew Elliot 727.573.3820 andrew.elliott@rjinvestmentmanagement.com

DCIO

Internal Partner James Tierney 727.573.3814 james.tierney@rjinvestmentmanagement.com


